Order code: EQLED024
Fusion 260ZR
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 260ZR  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 414 x 324 x 221mm
Weight 9.7kg
Order code EQLED024
The Fusion 260ZR LED Wash features 19 x 12W quad-colour LEDs (RGBW) outputting gentle pastels to rich
saturated colours. Arranged in 3 concentric circles the LEDs offer many different programming options to create
stunning colour and pattern effects as well as providing a comprehensive wash coverage. The unit is
also equipped with a 6°- 50° motorised zoom.
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 260ZR  User Manual 5
Technical specifications
162mm
3
5
3
m
m 41
4
m
m
3
9
0
m
m
99mm
183mm 293mm
324mm
221mm
11
0
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 260ZR  User Manual 6
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 3-Pin DMX input
04 - 3-Pin DMX output
05 - PowerCON input
06 - PowerCON output
07 - Fuse F4A 250V
08 - Power switch
09 - Carry handles
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
09
07
01 02 04 08 05 0603
09
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 260ZR  User Manual 7